
The Division of Student Affairs 
Just The Facts

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR

May 6, 2020

Student Health Services Data 
March 30 – May 1, 2020 

3/30 -
4/3

4/6 -
4/9

4/13 –
4/17

4/20 –
4/24

4/27 –
5/1 TOTALS

Pharmacy 
Transactions 90 41 71 73 63 338

Telehealth Calls 72 58 65 66 43 304

WebEx 
Appointments 6 25 16 19 66

Face-to-Face 
Appointments 65 70 77 61 58 331

COVID-19 Student 
Quarantines due 
to exposure

5 2 5 1 2 15

Front Desk Calls 
(range/day) 38-60 42-65 50 50-60 38-60

Student Health Services
https://studenthealth.ecu.edu


