

Just The Facts

The Division of Student Affairs
OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR

May 6, 2020

Student Health Services Data
March 30 - May 1, 2020

	3/30 - 4/3	4/6 - 4/9	4/13 - 4/17	4/20 - 4/24	4/2 7 - 5/1	TOTALS
Pharmacy Transactions	90	41	71	73	63	338
Telehealth Calls	72	58	65	66	43	304
WebEx Appointments		6	25	16	19	66
Face-to-Face Appointments	65	70	77	61	58	331
COVID-19 Student Quarantines due to exposure	5	2	5	1	2	15
Front Desk Calls (range/day)		38-60	42-65	50	50-60	38-60

